
LOT 18 BLOCK B OAKHAVEN S/D
UNIT 2. ORB 874-732, 890-804,
WD 1295-410, SPECIAL TRUSTEE'S

PINTADO MARCELO
292 S 725 W
HEBRON, IN 46341

12-3S-15-00167-225

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

12315.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/25/2023 KS 4.03 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

277,330
2,899
55,000

335,229
0

335,229
0

335,229
335,229

0

339,178

1295/0413 5/20/2015 WD Q I 01 186,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEVIN SCHREIBER TRUST

MARCELO PINTADO (A 

1295/0410 5/20/2015 WD U I 37 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE L & KATHLEEN R

KEVIN SCHREIBER TRU
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16487 SFR 360 01/11/2000

HX Base Yr

561 NW DOGWOOD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,635 127.4196 142.71 376,041 2000 2000 0 0 0 26.25 73.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2082

BAS 2,082 100 2,082 219,127

FGR 700 55 385 40,520

FOP 240 30 72 7,578

FOP 254 30 76 7,999

PTO 391 5 20 2,105

3,667 2,635 277,330

BAS= W27 S31 FGR= W16 S25 E28 N25 W12$ E12 S20 FOP= S5 W2 S5
E26 N5 W2 N5 W22$ E22 S5 E22 N33 FOP= N6 PTO= N17 W23 S17
E23$ W23 N17 W6 S14  D3 R3  S6 E26$ W26 N6  L3 U3  N14$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 866.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,299

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

2,899

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


